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Salt Lake County Assessor
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Chris Stavros

S A LT LA K E Chief Deputy Assessor
COUNTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX REFUND REQUEST
MOTOR VEHICLE - VETERAN

September 15, 2020

ATTN: Max Burdick, Chair

The Salt Lake County Council
2001 S State St N2-200

Salt Lake City UT 84190-1010

Dear Council Members:

Kindly advise the County Treasurer to reimburse $596.80 to the attached list
of taxpayers, who are disabled veterans.

They requested refund of fees related to registration of their motor vehicles,
through the Disabled Veteran Exemption. We have reviewed the related
documentation, and recommend your approval of refund to the taxpayers.

Records verifying the related transactlons are available in the Personal
Property Division.

Sincerely,
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Kevin Jacobs

Salt Lake County Assessor
Chris Stavros

Chief Deputy Assessor
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MA 000035

ASSESSOR'’S OFFICE - SALT LAKE COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER
2001 South State Street, Rm N2-600 e PO Box 147421 e Salt Lake City, UT 84114-7421
Tel: 385.468.8000  Fax: 385.468.8092~CAMA, 385.468.8093—Personal Property



Last Name

Snipes
Scoby
Wixom
Wixom
Wixom
Krussow
Krussow
Krussow
Diana
Jones
Jones

First Name

Herman
Joshua
Leonard
Leonard
Leonard
Michael
Michael
Michael
Jack
Dean
Dean

N
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Address

DMV Veteran Refunds September 15, 2020

State Zip Code Tax Dist Plate #

MA 000035

Receipt No.
1125834496

497177728
1170946176
150662272
1394003072
631506048
334923008
2071904256
1507472512
842501248
861474816

Refund
Amount

$110.00
$110.00
$30.00
$16.00
$0.80
$70.00
$10.00
$10.00
$110.00
$110.00
$20.00

$596.80

Date Applied
9/2/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/11/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Reason
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
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