

Chris StavrosChief Deputy Assessor

MOTOR VEHICLE - VETERAN

September 15, 2020

ATTN: Max Burdick, Chair

The Salt Lake County Council 2001 S State St N2-200 Salt Lake City UT 84190-1010

Dear Council Members:

Kindly advise the County Treasurer to reimburse \$596.80 to the attached list of taxpayers, who are disabled veterans.

They requested refund of fees related to registration of their motor vehicles, through the Disabled Veteran Exemption. We have reviewed the related documentation, and recommend your approval of refund to the taxpayers.

Records verifying the related transactions are available in the Personal Property Division.

Sincerely,

Kevin Jacobs

Salt Lake County Assessor

Chris Stavros

Chief Deputy Assessor

KJ/CS:NS

MA 000035

	Jones	Jones	Diana	Krussow	Krussow	Krussow	Wixom	Wixom	Wixom	Scoby	Snipes	Last Name
	Dean	Dean	Jack	Michael	Michael	Michael	Leonard	Leonard	Leonard	Joshua	Herman	First Name
DM	8	٤	C				z	z	z		I	M.
DMV Veteran Refunds September 15, 2020												Address
ŏ												City
MA 000035												State Zip Code Tax Dist
•												Plate #
	861474816	842501248	1507472512	2071904256	334923008	631506048	1394003072	150662272	1170946176	497177728	1125834496	Receipt No.
\$596.80	\$20.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$0.80	\$16.00	\$30.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	Refund Amount
	9/4/2020	9/4/2020	9/11/2020	9/2/2020	9/2/2020	9/2/2020	8/31/2020	8/31/2020	8/31/2020	8/31/2020	9/2/2020	Date Applied
	2020	2020	2020	2020	2020	2020		2020	2020	2020		<u>Year</u>
	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Veteran	Reason
	Ħ	10	ω	∞	7	9	Ŋ	4	ω	2	⊢	I#